Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator February 2025

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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167
3421
52
3640

925
43
1239
412
86
255
98

25
82
25
52
61
88

3399

7039

146

152

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

379

382

581

479
249

15

10

1344

1726

Picked Up

13
802

815

344

760
162

10

15

1306

2121
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

25
179

204

204

Picked Up

57
123

181

34

215

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

655

657

657

Picked Up

66
1283

1349

12

1362

Table 16

Charter Flights

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

39 4
49 37
41 205
75 23
67 14
50 11
75 12
396 306
396 306
55 84
55 84

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

47
47

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
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